
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 19 de febrero de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

TALMA 
SCHARFF 

1602-
1524 

1699-
0324 

            

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

SCHARFF 

1699-
0962 

1699-
0963 

1602-
1421 

  
 1608-
0905 

1608-
0887 

    

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

SCHARFF 

1699-
1691 

1699-
2029 

1699-
2030 

1602-
1447 

1608-0909 
1608-
0910 

1602-
1554 

1608-
0919 

1699-
0651 

              

                

16:30:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

 talma, 
serpost, 
scharff 

1602-
1565 

1699-
0756 

1602-
1552 

  1602-1564 
1602-
1553 

1602-
1570 

  

                     

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

TALMA 
SCHARFF 

        1602-1504 
1602-
0962 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m.     

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CAHUAS 
LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

TALMA 
SCHARFF 

1602-
1468 

1602-
1539 

            

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

oficina 

1602-
1555 

1602-
1418 

    1602-1560       

                

                

04:30:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

06:00:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


